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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

KOSTER Tessa NED  V  V  V 1.000 14 15 1 LA RAPIERE
BELL Madelaine NED  0  4  V 0.333 -4 9 3 SCA
KOLLAR Csenge NED  1  V  V 0.667 -2 11 2 TREVILLE
KÜNZLER Pia GER  0  3  4 0.000 -8 7 4 FG TG MÜNSTER

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

PETERS Carlotta NED  1  1  1  4 0.000 -13 7 5 SCA
ROTTIER Donna NED  V  3  3  1 0.250 -3 12 4 SC NOORD
GYOVAI Lilla Kin NED  V  V  V  0 0.750 2 15 3 SC NOORD
JANS-KÖHNEKE NED  V V4  4  V 0.750 7 18 1 SCA
BEZEMER Victoir NED  V  V  V  2 0.750 7 17 2 TER WEER
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group club

1 KOSTER Tessa NED 1.000 14 15 qualifier LA RAPIERE
2 JANS-KÖHNEKE Maria NED 0.750 7 18 qualifier SCA
3 BEZEMER Victoire NED 0.750 7 17 qualifier TER WEER
4 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 0.750 2 15 qualifier SC NOORD
5 KOLLAR Csenge NED 0.667 -2 11 qualifier TREVILLE
6 BELL Madelaine NED 0.333 -4 9 qualifier SCA
7 ROTTIER Donna NED 0.250 -3 12 qualifier SC NOORD
8 KÜNZLER Pia GER 0.000 -8 7 qualifier FG TG MÜNSTE
9 PETERS Carlotta NED 0.000 -13 7 qualifier SCA
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PETERS Carlotta NED  0  4  1  1 0.000 -14 6 5 SCA
BELL Madelaine NED  V  3  0  2 0.250 -5 10 4 SCA
KOLLAR Csenge NED  V  V  1  2 0.500 -4 13 3 TREVILLE
KOSTER Tessa NED  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1 LA RAPIERE
GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED  V  V  V  3 0.750 8 18 2 SC NOORD

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KÜNZLER Pia GER  0  2  1 0.000 -12 3 4 FG TG MÜNSTER
JANS-KÖHNEKE Mari NED  V  V  V 1.000 11 15 1 SCA
ROTTIER Donna NED  V  1  V 0.667 0 11 2 SC NOORD
BEZEMER Victoire NED  V  3  4 0.333 1 12 3 TER WEER
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group club

1 KOSTER Tessa NED 1.000 15 20 qualifier LA RAPIERE
2 JANS-KÖHNEKE Maria NED 1.000 11 15 qualifier SCA
3 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 0.750 8 18 qualifier SC NOORD
4 ROTTIER Donna NED 0.667 0 11 qualifier SC NOORD
5 KOLLAR Csenge NED 0.500 -4 13 qualifier TREVILLE
6 BEZEMER Victoire NED 0.333 1 12 qualifier TER WEER
7 BELL Madelaine NED 0.250 -5 10 qualifier SCA
8 KÜNZLER Pia GER 0.000 -12 3 qualifier FG TG MÜNSTER
9 PETERS Carlotta NED 0.000 -14 6 qualifier SCA
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1 KOSTER Tessa NED LA RAPIERE

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 PETERS Carlotta NED SCA

8 KÜNZLER Pia GER FG TG MÜNSTE    15/10

5 KOLLAR Csenge NED TREVILLE

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 BEZEMER Victoir NED TER WEER

3 GYOVAI Lilla Kin NED SC NOORD

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 ROTTIER Donna NED SC NOORD

7 BELL Madelaine NED SCA

10 --------- ---

15 --------- ---

2 JANS-KÖHNEKE NED SCA

KOSTER Tessa

Tableau of 8

KÜNZLER Pia
   15/1

KOLLAR Csenge

BEZEMER Victoir
   15/11

GYOVAI Lilla Kin

ROTTIER Donna
   15/5

BELL Madelaine

JANS-KÖHNEKE 
   15/6

KOSTER Tessa

Semi-finals

BEZEMER Victoir

   15/12

ROTTIER Donna

JANS-KÖHNEKE 

   15/11

KOSTER Tessa

Final

JANS-KÖHNEKE 

   15/8
KOSTER Tessa



floret dames pupillen
10e Rijnland AEW Internationaal Schermtoernooi

9-4-2017
AEW

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 KOSTER Tessa LA RAPIERE NED
2 JANS-KÖHNEKE Maria SCA NED
3 BEZEMER Victoire TER WEER NED
3 ROTTIER Donna SC NOORD NED
5 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga SC NOORD NED
6 KOLLAR Csenge TREVILLE NED
7 BELL Madelaine SCA NED
8 KÜNZLER Pia FG TG MÜNSTE GER
9 PETERS Carlotta SCA NED
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